Geschoss-
hersteller

Barnes
Barnes
Reichenberg
Swift
Nosler
Nosler
Woodleigh
Degol
Barnes
Sierra
Hornady
Woodleigh
Swift
Degol
Woodleigh
Barnes
Woodleigh
Woodleigh

Geschoss-

typ
X-Bullet
TSX

HDB
A-Frame
Partition
Accu Bond
Prot. Point
™S
X-Bullet
Game King
Vollmantel
TMR
A-Frame
Vollmantel
TMR
X-Bullet
TMR

TMR

Gewicht
(Grains)

210
235
245
250
260
260
270
270
270
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
350
350

Pulver-
hersteller

Alliant
Kemira
Hodgdon
Hodgdon
Hodgdon
IMR
Alliant
Winchester
Hodgdon
Kemira
Alliant
Hodgdon
Winchester
IMR
Alliant
Hodgdon
Alliant
Kemira

Pulver-
typ

RL7

N 135
Varget
Benchmark
Benchmark
3031

RL12

AA 2230
4895

N 135
RL12

4895

AA 2520
4895

RL12
Varget
RL15

N 140

Pulverladung
(Grains)

45
62,5
67
60
62
56
63,2
59,5
62
56,8
58,2
57
57,2
60
58
62
61,3
59

Hiilsen-
fabrikat

Hornady
Hornady
Hornady
Hornady
Hornady
Hornady
Hornady
Hornady
Hornady
Hornady
Hornady
Hornady
Hornady
Hornady
Hornady
Hornady
Hornady
Hornady

Ziind-
hiitchen

(CI200
RWS 5341
RWS 5341
Federal 215
(CI1200
(C1200
RWS 5341
(Cl200
RWS 5341
(C200
(Cl 200
RWS 5341
(Cl200
RWS 5341
(Cl200
(1250
250
(1200

Gesamt-
lange (mm)

79
79
79
78,5
78,5
79
78,5
78,6
79
79
78,5
78,5
79
78,5
78,5
78,5
783
783

v,
(m/s)

875
802
762
765
750
761
755
758
761
728
730
726
732
740
728
M
731
728



